• Open NiCS
• Secure Linux OS
• 32 GB eMMC NAND Flash Storage
• 2 GB DDR4 RAM Memory
• 1.7 GHz i.MX 93 Dual ARM Cortex A55 cores
• Standard Niagara 4 Drivers:  Niagara 4 Network, Fox S,
BACnet, Modbus, Web & oBIX
• Existing Niagara 4 stations can be added

1 (877) 649-5969
© 2025 Lynxspring, Inc.
All Rights Reserved
Rev. 09/24/25
DS-JENE-EG-634-N4-V-1.01
*EDGETOENTERPRISE/E2EREADY
E2E is a centralized OT data management/IDL platform
making building/facility data easily accessible, actionable,
and manageable. It leverages data tagging, modeling,
templating, and visualization and solves the challenge
of normalizing data with time, metadata and serialization
stamps. It supports seamless Cloud integration providing
compatibility across your entire enterprise.
OPTIONS AVAIL ABLE
JENE-EG634-100 LICENSE MAX OF 100 POINTS, 5 DEVICES
JENE-EG634-250 LICENSE MAX OF 250 POINTS, 5 DEVICES
JENE-EG634-300 LICENSE MAX OF 300 POINTS, 6 DEVICES
JENE-EG634-500 LICENSE MAX OF 500 POINTS, 10 DEVICES
JENE-EG634-1250 LICENSE MAX OF 1,250 POINTS, 25 DEVICES
JENE-EG634-5000 LICENSE MAX OF 5000 POINTS, 100 DEVICES
MADE IN THE USA
KEY FEATURESKEY FEATURES
DIMENSIONS
2900 NE Independence Ave.